

## **Annual Membership/Donor Covenant**

- I. As a member of CO THINKK, I consider myself a donor committed to making a positive impact in the Western North Carolina community.
- II. As a member of CO THINKK for this year, I commit to the following:

<u>Time:</u>

- At least 40 hours of participation in CO THINKK programs and activities *Talent*:
- To offer my assistance and expertise to the goals and programs of CO THINKK *Treasure*:
  - Annual gifts are minimum of \$250 (tax-deductible)
  - Due on or before (The 4th week in April)
  - Payable: \_\_\_\_\_Monthly \_\_\_\_ Annually \_\_\_\_ Other
- III. In order to create a sense of community, CO THINKK upholds the following standards:
  - a. We highly value one another and treat one another with respect.
  - b. WE will work to keep communication open, honest, and clear.
  - c. WE will support and encourage one another at all times.
  - d. WE will seek to help one another discover and develop our potential.
  - e. WE believe that CO THINKK will be stronger as we share together to meet our goals.
  - f. WE believe personal accountability is the key to greater organizational effectiveness.
  - g. WE will keep our priorities before us and be good stewards of our time, talents, and treasures.
- IV. I agree to the items listed above. I understand that a failure to adhere to this covenant may be cause for removal from CO THINKK.

Print Name:		
Year	Signature:	
Year	Signature:	
Year	Signature:	

## **Our Values:**

We use our time, talent, and treasure to support and invest in strategies that address education and economic mobility/opportunities towards impacting some of the most vexing social issues impacting communities of color in Western North Carolina